SV160115 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi SV160115 Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi SV160115
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SV160115
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION LVL RLY CAP SPDT 115VAC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 491 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 115VAC
SERIES -
OUTPUT TYPE Relay
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 50°C
MOUNTING TYPE DIN Rail
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
DETAILED DESCRIPTION General Purpose Sensor Amplifier DIN Rail
CURRENT - SUPPLY 15mA
AMPLIFIER TYPE General Purpose
SV160115
Part Number: SV160115
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description LVL RLY CAP SPDT 115VAC
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 491 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SV160115
Related Tags
Related Products
SV150724
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LVL RLY CAP SPDT 24VDC
In stock:  493 pcs
RFQ
SV150230
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LVL RLY CAP SPDT 230VAC
In stock:  400 pcs
RFQ
SV15KA101JAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 100PF 5KV NP0 RADIAL
In stock:  7916 pcs
RFQ
SV160024
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LVL RLY CAP SPDT 24VAC
In stock:  405 pcs
RFQ
SV160724
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LVL RLY CAP SPDT 24VDC
In stock:  397 pcs
RFQ
SV17KC273KAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.027UF 5KV X7R RADIAL
In stock:  2726 pcs
RFQ
SV160230
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LVL RLY CAP SPDT 230VAC
In stock:  394 pcs
RFQ
SV17HA802JAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 8000PF 3KV NP0 RADIAL
In stock:  8029 pcs
RFQ
SV17GA393KAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.039UF 2KV C0G/NP0 RAD
In stock:  10929 pcs
RFQ
SV16AC105KAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1UF 1KV X7R RADIAL
In stock:  2905 pcs
RFQ
SV15GC333KAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.033UF 2KV X7R RADIAL
In stock:  7430 pcs
RFQ
SV15JA102JAR
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1000PF 4KV NP0 RADIAL
In stock:  7604 pcs
RFQ